Bethlehem High School

Girls Varsity Flag Football

2023 - 2024

Coaches:

¢ Trish Piccini, Head Coach
o Karen Gentile, Asst Coach

Players (21)

NAME

Faith Berlin

Devin Biette
Morgan Cassanova
Payton Charvat
Meghan Dudgeon
Macayla Farrell
Julia Garcia

Katie Huang
Madeline Lee
Riley Mclnerney
Nora McLaughlin
Mikella Miller
Maraya Perez
Olivia Rother
Nyla Sajid

Riley Scheid
Lacy Smith
Sydney Vriesema
Mae Walston
Kayla Williams
Roxana Yafayeva

GRADE

10
10
11
10
10
10
11
11
10
12
11
10
12
12
11
11
12
11
10
12
11

POSITION

WR/TE
C

LB

LB

LB

RB
WR/TE
QB/LB
LB
S/CB
RB
LB/S

C
WR/TE
HB/TE
HB/TE
S/CB
LB
S/CB/QB
S/CB
C

Athletics Director: Len Kies
Assistant: Melissa Appleby

700 Delaware Ave

Delmar, NY, 12054

(518) 439-4921 ext 22113
www.bethlehemschools.org

NUMBER
16
17
23
5
21
15
20
12
24
18
3
9
14
25
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